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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: Purchase order 
1 message

ashley@thamesmedical.com <ashley@thamesmedical.com> 5 November 2020 at 10:21
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Absolutely fine, thank you.

 

Kind regards

 

Ashley
 

 

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths 
Sent: 04 November 2020 15:36 
To: ashley@thamesmedical.com 
Subject: Re: Purchase order

 

Hi Ashley,

 

No problem.  Thank you for your order.  Is £10 standard shipping ok?

 

Thank you.
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Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from
home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will.
Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance
on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in
the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, 4 Nov 2020 at 15:18, <ashley@thamesmedical.com> wrote:

Hi Kate,

 

Thank you for finding that for us, it was on the system (just me being stupid). I’ve attached the amended purchase order.

 

Kind regards
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Ashley
 

 

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths 
Sent: 04 November 2020 14:13 
To: ashley@thamesmedical.com 
Subject: Re: Purchase order

 

Hi Ashley,

 

Thank you for the photo.

 

In relation to your order PO-01407, we need to offer you part number 4420598 -  Power Supply for VM-2500 Series
Capnographs.  The price is £34.35 each.

 

However, I need to make you aware that this does not include the UK 3-pin adapter, which is sold separately - p/n 4430607
at £5.10 each. 

 

(Separate mains plug adapters allow the same power supply to connect to mains power outlets in other countries).

 

Please let me know how you would like me to proceed.  These items are currently in stock.

 

Thank you.

 

Kind regards
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Kate Griffiths

 

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from
home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will.
Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in
the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, 4 Nov 2020 at 13:24, <ashley@thamesmedical.com> wrote:

Hi Kate,

 

This is the shape we need, hope that is some help. Sorry for the confusion.
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Kind regards

 

Ashley
 

 

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths 
Sent: 04 November 2020 13:02 
To: ashley@thamesmedical.com 
Cc: steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk 
Subject: Re: Purchase order

 

Hi Ashley,

 

No problem.  Thank you for the order.  
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Unfortunately, I have to inform you that part numbers 4420594/3 (both are on your order) are no longer available.

 

I have asked for advice on this from Steve Hardaker to see if we can offer you an alternative.

 

Please could I get back to you when he has looked into it?

 

Many thanks for your understanding.

 

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work
from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails
will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we
can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
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-----------------

 

 

On Wed, 4 Nov 2020 at 12:36, <ashley@thamesmedical.com> wrote:

1 more! Mike let me know a couple of minutes too late to get these over together. My apologies.

 

Kind regards

 

Ashley
 

 

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths 
Sent: 04 November 2020 11:49 
To: ashley@thamesmedical.com 
Subject: Re: Purchase order

 

Good morning Ashley,

 

Thank you for your order.

 

Please could I ask if you require standard or express shipping?

 

This item is currently in stock.

 

Many thanks.
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Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work
from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but
emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as
best we can.
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Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer
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reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, 4 Nov 2020 at 11:41, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

 

---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: <ashley@thamesmedical.com> 
Date: Wed, 4 Nov 2020 at 11:39 
Subject: Purchase order 
To: Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> 
Cc: Mike <mike@thamesmedical.com>
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Good morning,

 

I have attached a purchase order for your kind attention.

 

Kind regards

 

Ashley
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